Viamed Ltd .
15 Station Road V m d Ltd
Cross Hills I a e

Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

VAT Reg No: GB287389593

Company Reg No: 01291765

Eori No: GB287389593000

Contact Name

: Thomas Hagenbuchle

Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel - 41787407963
VetSet GmbH VetSet GmbH
Freiburgstrasse 366 Freiburgstrasse 366 Account CID17072
58{?; 28{?3 Customer Reference  03077494AM
Switzerland Switzerland Da_te_ 05 Jul 2024
VAT CHE461.891.589MwSt Priority 3
Priced In Euros
Order Confirmation CVM150907 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To VetSet Gmbh, Switzerland * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference Description Quantity Unit
0110801 Envitec Lead-free Oxygen Sensor OOMLF102-1 2 33.75
Tariff 9019209000
CoO Germany
INS Insurance 1 11.50
PPUPS6 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 25.45

23 x15x 12cm

0.2kg
Banking details
Bank Barclays Bank
Sort Code 20-78-42
Account Number 87399700
IBAN GB33BUKB20784287399700

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Unit Vat

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Total

67.50

11.50

25.45

104.45

0.00
104.45



